
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Zack Uzaini [TQ] 1 22/5:05.714 13.878 14.483 14.054 14.194 14.284

2 Dixon Chen 3 21/5:00.696 13.995 14.921 14.245 14.360 14.483

3 Amirul Izhwan 4 21/5:00.884 14.093 14.923 14.170 14.368 14.492

4 Cikgu Rapi 5 21/5:09.742 14.252 15.359 14.416 14.665 14.961

5 Ryan Tan 7 21/5:10.292 14.498 15.365 14.660 14.814 14.964

6 Marcus Tan 9 21/5:13.343 14.470 15.491 14.634 14.878 15.095

7 Asoi 6 21/5:14.492 14.664 15.583 14.786 14.886 14.988

8 Alimiez 8 20/5:06.784 14.869 15.988 15.017 15.223 15.508

9 Zulkarnain Marzuki 10 19/5:07.875 15.417 16.921 15.692 16.014 16.552

10 Dino Sidhu 2 3/33.459 14.325 15.750
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Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Name Uzaini Sidhu Chen Izhwan Cikgu Rapi Asoi Tan Alimiez Tan Marzuki

Lap 1 1/1.572
191/5:00.25

2

2/1.960
154/5:01.84

0

3/2.283
132/5:01.35

6

4/2.418
125/5:02.25

0

5/2.566
117/5:00.22

2

6/2.840
106/5:01.04

0

7/2.996
101/5:02.59

6

8/3.007
100/5:00.70

0

10/3.522
86/5:02.892

9/3.293
92/5:02.956

Lap 2 1/14.119
39/5:05.975

2/14.325
37/5:01.273

3/14.844
36/5:08.286

7/16.952
31/5:00.235

4/16.048
33/5:07.131

9/17.950
29/5:01.455

5/15.945
32/5:03.056

10/18.924
28/5:07.034

6/15.812
32/5:09.344

8/17.260
30/5:08.295

Lap 3 1/13.927
31/5:06.053

3/17.174
27/5:01.131

2/14.884
29/5:09.440

9/18.978
24/5:06.784

5/16.718
26/5:06.211

7/15.404
25/5:01.617

4/15.578
27/5:10.671

8/15.836
24/5:02.136

6/16.422
26/5:09.885

10/19.121
23/5:04.167

Lap 4 1/14.329
28/5:07.629

2/14.614
26/5:03.063

8/14.537
23/5:04.089

6/16.992
23/5:00.863

4/15.029
24/5:07.338

3/15.089
25/5:10.050

7/15.039
23/5:03.635

5/16.100
24/5:11.136

9/17.948
21/5:02.516

Lap 5 1/14.395
26/5:03.378

2/14.491
25/5:05.580

7/15.176
23/5:13.081

6/15.190
23/5:10.564

4/15.277
23/5:05.900

3/15.048
24/5:10.349

8/15.632
22/5:01.127

5/15.146
23/5:08.209

9/17.581
20/5:00.812

Lap 6 1/14.356
25/5:02.908

2/14.363
24/5:01.916

6/15.067
22/5:04.803

7/16.377
22/5:07.600

4/15.142
23/5:12.961

3/15.357
23/5:06.717

8/15.799
22/5:08.869

5/15.471
22/5:02.401

9/16.654
20/5:06.190

Lap 7 1/14.835
24/5:00.113

2/14.470
24/5:08.397

6/14.478
22/5:06.762

7/14.887
22/5:10.445

4/14.756
22/5:02.965

3/15.611
22/5:00.533

8/15.058
22/5:12.070

5/15.084
22/5:06.608

9/16.046
20/5:08.294

Lap 8 1/14.604
24/5:06.411

2/14.241
24/5:12.570

6/14.913
22/5:09.427

7/14.252
22/5:10.833

4/15.014
22/5:06.383

3/14.716
22/5:03.435

8/15.269
21/5:00.731

5/14.676
22/5:08.641

9/16.081
20/5:09.960

Lap 9 1/14.327
24/5:10.571

2/14.874
23/5:04.275

5/14.234
22/5:09.841

6/14.458
22/5:11.637

4/14.924
22/5:08.821

3/15.376
22/5:07.306

7/15.247
21/5:02.892

8/17.881
21/5:03.599

9/15.417
20/5:09.780

Lap 10 1/14.193
23/5:00.511

2/13.995
23/5:06.036

5/14.659
22/5:11.106

6/15.105
22/5:13.705

4/14.943
22/5:10.814

3/15.076
22/5:09.742

7/15.091
21/5:04.294

8/16.930
21/5:08.792

9/17.846
20/5:14.494

Lap 11 1/14.739
23/5:04.010

2/14.461
23/5:08.451

4/14.712
22/5:12.248

6/15.937
21/5:02.648

5/15.300
22/5:13.158

3/14.800
22/5:11.184

7/16.211
21/5:07.579

8/16.070
21/5:11.399

9/16.654
19/5:00.374

Lap 12 1/14.289
23/5:06.063

2/14.518
23/5:10.573

3/14.093
22/5:12.065

6/14.336
21/5:02.516

5/15.204
21/5:00.620

4/15.120
22/5:12.972

7/15.026
21/5:08.243

8/15.548
21/5:12.659

9/16.246
19/5:01.066

Lap 13 1/14.365
23/5:07.935

2/15.644
22/5:00.693

3/14.581
22/5:12.735

6/15.489
21/5:04.266

5/15.632
21/5:02.747

4/14.789
22/5:13.925

7/16.078
21/5:10.504

8/15.337
21/5:13.383

9/15.809
19/5:01.013

Lap 14 1/14.412
23/5:09.616

2/14.741
22/5:02.379

3/14.669
22/5:13.448

6/14.873
21/5:04.842

5/15.504
21/5:04.379

4/14.939
21/5:00.660

7/16.681
21/5:13.347

8/15.152
21/5:13.727

9/15.955
19/5:01.165

Lap 15 1/14.882
23/5:11.794

2/16.121
22/5:05.865

3/14.234
22/5:13.428

6/16.547
21/5:07.685

5/14.837
21/5:04.858

4/14.672
21/5:01.157

8/18.041
20/5:02.585

7/15.474
21/5:14.475

9/15.640
19/5:00.898

Lap 16 1/15.925
22/5:01.495

2/19.645
22/5:13.760

3/14.766
22/5:14.142

6/16.125
21/5:09.619

4/14.988
21/5:05.477

5/20.265
21/5:08.932

8/15.198
20/5:02.671

7/14.470
21/5:13.812

9/15.639
19/5:00.663

Lap 17 1/14.900
22/5:03.042

2/14.634
22/5:14.242

3/14.579
21/5:00.233

6/14.977
21/5:09.907

4/15.016
21/5:06.056

5/14.975
21/5:09.258

8/14.869
20/5:02.360

7/15.302
21/5:14.255

9/17.499
19/5:02.535

Lap 18 1/14.496
22/5:03.924

2/14.439
21/5:00.139

3/14.793
21/5:00.812

6/14.762
21/5:09.912

4/14.750
21/5:06.262

5/14.624
21/5:09.139

8/17.507
20/5:05.014

7/14.707
21/5:13.955

9/18.413
19/5:05.163

Lap 19 1/14.154
22/5:04.317

2/14.810
21/5:00.711

3/14.756
21/5:01.289

5/15.067
21/5:10.254

7/22.347
21/5:14.842

4/15.380
21/5:09.867

8/16.198
20/5:06.012

6/14.610
21/5:13.579

9/18.773
19/5:07.875

Lap 20 1/14.542
22/5:05.097

2/14.409
21/5:00.805

3/14.130
21/5:01.061

5/14.373
21/5:09.833

7/14.664
21/5:14.497

4/14.498
21/5:09.597

8/16.073
20/5:06.784

6/14.707
21/5:13.342

Lap 21 1/13.878
22/5:05.108

2/14.215
21/5:00.696

3/14.159
21/5:00.884

4/14.663
21/5:09.742

7/14.971
21/5:14.492

5/15.438
21/5:10.292

6/14.922
21/5:13.343

Lap 22 1/14.475
22/5:05.714
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Zack Uzaini [TQ] 1 22 5:05.714 1 1 [1] 22/5:05.714

2 Dixon Chen 2 21 5:00.696 2 2 [2] 21/5:00.696

3 Amirul Izhwan 3 21 5:00.884 3 3 [3] 21/5:00.884

4 Cikgu Rapi 4 21 5:09.742 4 4 [4] 21/5:09.742

5 Ryan Tan 5 21 5:10.292 5 5 [5] 21/5:10.292

6 Marcus Tan 6 21 5:13.343 6 6 [6] 21/5:13.343

7 Asoi 7 21 5:14.492 7 7 [7] 21/5:14.492

8 Alimiez 8 20 5:06.784 8 8 [8] 20/5:06.784

9 Zulkarnain Marzuki 9 19 5:07.875 9 9 [9] 19/5:07.875

10 Dino Sidhu 10 3 33.459 10 10 [10] 3/33.459
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